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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Mita b.b.
Teniwyx I.C.
KypsHcbkuii B.1HO.
l'ypanb B.B.
MetpyHsk LIO.
Jlecrok B.B.
Ocranuyk P.B.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Amb60p P.A.
degin |.
Ko3Htok P.B.
JlaBpuHoBKNY A.P.
Bowuixoecbkuin B.A.
Jem'anuyk LA.
binenuyk b.I.
Pubak B.l.
Kypwunsk €.B.
ManbkiB M.C.
JNereHbkumx .M.
IBaHtok A .
KpacHinuyk |.
Ocran'tok T.B.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
CeHbkiB B.I.
Tumuyk 1A,
Mocenuyk €.B.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'a
BosHak P.I.
Ximen B.O.
Tupoyc 0.
Bosowyk B.M.
Bopobuyk C.B.
BopitHuin AT
Binenuyk M.
Mwuko 1.
Vocenuyk B.B.
Vocunuyk B.O
IBaHtOK ALl

KywHipuyk P.A.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6wm IBaHo-®paHkiBcbK, Konomus

2020

KpuBaunHui

B 322 (11 49.46357 /] 26.4136
22.08.2020 07:16:06
CoHAYHO

44

1199
148.548

240
114
126

Kogp,
181054
181040
181011
181001
181116
181006
181107
180033
181003
181108
181010
180038
181008
181064
180016
181122
181112
181123
180079
180085
180088
180041
180077
181043
180037
180083
181124
181106
180007
181063
181120
180089
181114
180086
180087
180059
180082
180084
180081

Kny6
Konommsa
Konomusa
Konomus
Konommsa
Konommsa
Konomusa
Konomus

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomusa

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Kosnomus
Konomusa

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa
Konomus
Konommsa

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konommsa

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Konomus

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Konomus
Konommsa

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomusa
Konomusa

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konomus

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
41 21
63 36
28 12
58 33
43 10
35 10
50
28
32
28
25
34
23
19
19
27
18
27
28
28
44
45
38
35
20
17
79
53
24
34
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09:08:10
09:37:30
1245.76

1108.29

09:01:26
09:46:05
00:44:39

240
0
0

banun
483.10
499.16
490.88
491.38
45046
479.33
44895
431.21
479.67
467.70
477.07
410.96
460.67
43423
44895
460.50
440.59
34795
168.28
169.96
457.07
0.00
0.00
480.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
86.78
80.08
98.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
981.30
940.53
939.37
939.15
936.22
934.44
926.58
917.26
913.98
906.91
892.54
891.75
884.34
875.81
735.28
71712
706.13
70147
654.62
632.84
623.83
493.74
482.23
480.92
46144
351.29
349.86
25417
183.61
166.99
9849
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45

Ocran'tok O.0.

CviHoBepcbkuiA T.

CemeHtok 1.B.
CemeHtok M.0.

JNlaBpuHosmy A.O.

MnewkaH M.O.

180060
180073
180050
180078
180080
181004

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Konomus
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:28



